
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M50 (6)
Judge: 

Yngve Wahlander SWE Boras, SWE 10-01-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 17.98

Yngve Wahlander SWE Boras, SWE 10-01-24EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 17.98
Mieczysław SZPAK Kołobrzeg Spała 12-03-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 15.81

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  13:35:00

End: 24-03-18  14:24:00

1 3020 Roger STRASSER M50 16.78  SB   Switzerland

2 177 Pavel PENAZ M50 15.58  SB   Czech Republic

3 3302 Stephen MCCAULEY M50 15.31  SB   United Kingdom

4 801 Ralf MORDHORST M50 14.88  SB   Germany

5 423 Cédric CROLET M50 13.21     France

6 2682 Joze PIRNAT M50 12.36     Slovenia

7 1989 Witold KREIHS M50 12.12  SB   Poland

8 1641 Konrad BOŃDA M50 11.95     Poland

9 2943 David GUSTAFSSON M50 11.24     Sweden

10 187 Ivo RUFER M50 11.17     Czech Republic

11 1296 Pietro MAGLIONE M50 10.86     Italy

12 62 Patrick BAEKE M50 10.77     Belgium

13 1343 Giovanni RINALDINI M50  9.48     Italy

14 399 Olivier BLOTTIN M50  9.19     France

313 Jarkko KARSTILA M50 NM     Finland

I II III IV V VI

15.97 16.78 16.04 15.34 15.40 15.74Roger STRASSER

14.84 15.58 15.27 x 14.96 15.00Pavel PENAZ

14.59 13.95 15.25 15.31 x 15.14Stephen MCCAULEY

13.97 14.54 x x x 14.88Ralf MORDHORST

13.17 12.32 12.62 11.38 13.21 12.53Cédric CROLET

11.09 11.11 11.53 x 11.98 12.36Joze PIRNAT

11.30 12.12 x x x 11.95Witold KREIHS

11.56 11.33 11.58 11.48 11.95 xKonrad BOŃDA

11.24 11.18 11.04David GUSTAFSSON

10.29 11.17 10.28Ivo RUFER

10.86 10.79 xPietro MAGLIONE

10.36 10.63 10.77Patrick BAEKE

x 9.48 xGiovanni RINALDINI

9.19 8.82 rOlivier BLOTTIN

x x xJarkko KARSTILA

Page 1 of 2

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 24-03-18 14:37:25



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Roger STRASSER Switzerland 16.781  SB   

2 Final Pavel PENAZ Czech Republic 15.582  SB   

3 Final Stephen MCCAULEY United Kingdom 15.313  SB   

4 Final Ralf MORDHORST Germany 14.884  SB   

5 Final Cédric CROLET France 13.215     

6 Final Witold KREIHS Poland 12.127  SB   

7 Final Konrad BOŃDA Poland 11.958     

8 Final Joze PIRNAT Slovenia 12.366     

9 Final David GUSTAFSSON Sweden 11.249     

10 Final Ivo RUFER Czech Republic 11.1710     

11 Final Pietro MAGLIONE Italy 10.8611     

12 Final Patrick BAEKE Belgium 10.7712     

13 Final Giovanni RINALDINI Italy  9.4813     

14 Final Olivier BLOTTIN France  9.1914     

15 Final Jarkko KARSTILA Finland NMNM     
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